
RETRIBUZ. 
POSIZIONE (a) 

% di 
risultato (b) 

INDENNITA’ 
RISULTATO 
(A x b) = C 

d)  
art. 71 c. 5 legge 
133/2008 

Netto da percepire 
C - D 

 
€. 9.000,00 

 
25% 

 
€. 2.250,00 

 
€.  0,00 

 
€. 2.250,00  

 
€. 6.500,00 

 
25% 

 
€. 1.625,00 

 
€.  0,00 

 
€. 1.625,00 

 
€. 8.200,00 

 
25% 

 
€. 2.050,00 

 
€. 19,72 

 
€. 2.030,28 

 
€. 7.500,00 

 
25% 

 
€. 1.875,00 

 
€.  18,03 

 
€. 1.856,97 

 


